

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details			Invoice No		37899		
Billing Details			Shipping Details		03 Jul 2024		
Modi Realty Pocharam LLP 5-4-187/3&4, IInd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36ABIFM1836H1Z7			Sy.No-27, Pocharam Sy.No-27,Pocharam, Hyderabad, Telangana- 502300		PO No 20240701006		
			PO Date		29 Jun 2024		
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM4762-Plumbing-CPVC Plain elbow-- 32mm-Nos.	39174000	50.00	49.40	2,470	18.00	444.6
Transport Charges				150.00		18.00	27.00
				Total Taxable Amount	2,620.00		471.6
				Total Invoice Amount			3,092.00
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		235.8	235.8				

Rupees : Two Thousand Nine Hundred And Fifteen Only.

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd,
Authorised signatory



